

MACC 127 of 2025.

Order No- 06
Dated 07.11.1025.

Petitioner files hazira through ld.lawyer.
OP 2 appears by filing a petition and prays for time
for filing WS and undertakes to file vokatnama on the
next date.
PO is on leave.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 15.01.2026 for SR/AD upon OP 1 and WS/V>Nama by OP 2
Requisite at once.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.(IN CHARGE)