

MACC 127 of 2025.

Order No- 07
Dated 15.01.1026.

Petitioner files hazira through ld.lawyer.
OP 2 takes no steps.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 09.03.2026 for SR/AD upon OP 1 and WS/V>Nama by OP 2
as last chance.
Requisite at once upon OP 1.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.